Poradie $t.é.

1./9.
2./110.
3./11.
4./12.
5./13.
6./14.
7./15.
8./16.
9./17.

10./22.
11./24.
12./25.
13./26.
14./27.
15./29.
16./30.
17./32.
18./34.
19./37.
20./40.
21./41.
22.142.
23./45.
24./46.
25./49.
26./57.
27./60.
28./64.
29./65.
30./68.
31./69.
32./73.
33./76.
34./77.
35./80.
36./83.
37./84.
38./86.
39./93.
40./96.

41./105.
42./106.
43./110.
44./115.
45./118.
46./124.
47./127.
48./148.
49./153.
50./161.
51./167.

33
31
55
29
30
40
52
37
50
56
54
45
82
34
65
79
35
47
77
98
64

109

199

117
59
75
42

173
39

154
76

224
85
51

148

134

119

101

190

105

142
95

330

131

121

207

235

331

472

110

310

MUZI

Meno Priezvisko
Marian  Zimmermann
Michal  Kovaé
Rastislav Srnanek
Michal  Kubovéik
Gabriel Svajda
Vladimir Majeréak
Henrich  Weichpart
Tomas Kopcik
Jan Cerveni
Patrik Kvietok
Martin ~ Smotlak
Daniel  Sykora
Emil Penciak
Marek Mockovdiak
Martin ~ Knapc¢ok
Marian  Koniar
Michal  Puskar
Jan DOomény
Viktor Fabik
Pavol Lencsés
Dominik Zatko
Vladimir Kotrady
Peter Patras
Stefan  Stefina
Robert  Zajdlik
FrantiSek Belohorec
Juraj Hvizdo$
Matus Repa
Radovan Vilk
Lubo$  Bogdanyi
Marian  Pavuk
Tomas Mrva
Stefan  Palfi
Martin Kus$nirik
Jan Snirc

Miroslav Papcun
Marek Lukac
Jan Zvara
Lubomir Ridzon
Radoslav Denke
Miroslav Fazeka$

David Zoricak
Jozef Kurucz
Peter Doka
Miroslav Letko
Martin Pekar
Tomas Tran
Milos Novak
Michal  Vrzdiak
Lukas  Trepac
Anton Beliansky

VYSLEDKY

majstrovstiev SR v maratone - KosSice, 2. 10. 2022

Nar.
1985
1991
1995
1999
1984
1989
1978
1968
1987
1979
1976
1977
1977
1978
1977
1987
1986
1992
1983
1976
1993
1997
1978
1986
1971
1984
1999
1995
1985
1979
1975
1980
1982
1984
1982
1969
1982
1974
1990
1977
1987
1993
1986
1991
1979
1979
1980
1986
1979
1985
1962

Klub
Pro-body Sport Team o0.z. KoSice - PROKE
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava - STUBA
SK TRIATLON Pezinok - STKPE
8K Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica - DUKBB
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves - TASNV
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
Bezecky klub Dolny Kubin - MEKDK
AK Mostarer Brezno - MOSTB
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice - OBSKE
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
AK Mostareri Brezno - MOSTB
AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
Atleticky oddiel Partizanske - AOPKE
Atleticky oddiel Partizanske - AOPKE
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
TJ Tatran SpiSska Nova Ves - TASNV
Zdravie v pohybe Lu¢atin - ZPLUC
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom - ZTSDU
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
ASK Slavia Spisska Nova Ves - AKSNV
Bratislavsky maraton - BAMSC
Active life team, 0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
Galantska elita - GAELI
Active life team, 0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice - OBSKE
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
AK Slavia TU KosSice - STUKE
AK Slavia TU Kosice - STUKE
Zdravie v pohybe Lucatin - ZPLUC
AK Mostarer Brezno - MOSTB
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom - JOGDC
Active life team, o0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice - OBSKE
Triathlon mood, 0.z. - TMOOD
AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom - JOGDC
AK Banik Prievidza - BANPD
AK Banik Prievidza - BANPD
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom - JOGDC
AK Banik Prievidza - BANPD

Cas
2:28:19
2:30:51
2:35:58
2:36:02
2:38:08
2:38:14
2:39:41
2:39:52
2:41:24
2:47:33
2:48:04
2:48:35
2:48:38
2:49:08
2:50:16
2:50:49
2:51:21
2:53:57
2:54:41
2:55:39
2:56:03
2:57:10
2:57:21
2:57:21
2:57:52
2:58:52
2:59:23
2:59:42
2:59:43
3:01:07
3:02:15
3:03:26
3:04:27
3:04:39
3:05:55
3:06:36
3:06:50
3:06:56
3:09:17
3:09:29
3:10:40
3:10:49
3:11:17
3:12:15
3:12:35
3:13:06
3:13:50
3:17:20
3:17:51
3:19:16
3:20:05



52./171.
53./187.
54./193.
55./200.
56./209.
57./211.
58./214.
59./216.
60./241.
61./260.
62./263.
63./294.
64./309.
65./311.
66./320.
67./1324.
68./337.
69./373.
70./390.
71./1394.
72./1413.
73.1421.
74.1422.
75./1432.
76./461.
77.1463.
78./1475.
79./503.
80./507.
81./544.
82./587.
83./590.
84./598.
85./600.
86./613.
87./1628.
88./666.
89./701.
90./708.
91./731.
92./738.
93./740.
94./844.
95./845.
96./868.
97./906.

57
258
205
400
301
285

1233
146
287
306
276
651
837
327
606
513
759
165
380
137
479
495
488
481
646

69
228
939
991
573
501
720
860
369
763
766
629
565
537
557
247
718

1059
415
691

1061

1228
835

38

17
245

28

Vladimir
Michal
Marek
Marian
Vojtech
Jan
Miroslav
Jozef
Miroslav
Jan
Stanislav
Pavol
Matus
Jan
Norbert
Miroslav
Milan
Martin
Patrik
Jozef
Peter
Marek
Jozef
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Lubomir
Lubos
Rastislav
Tomas
Marian
Martin
Jozef
Jozef
Matej
Jan
Pavol
Jaromir
Matej
Ondrej
Stefan
Lukas
Martin
Andrej
Matus
Miroslav
Josef
Rastislav
Marcel
Imrich
Tibor
Patrik
Peter

Mol¢an
Kulich
Seféik
Nemdek
Turdczy
Rohal
Tacar
Fencik
Novak
Mandtch
Nemcdéek
Holeczy
Sitar
Mislej
Holko
Kyselica
Polacek
Hutka
Bobak
Sciranko
Simurka
Hozza
Chrenka
Batovsky
Bato
Filo
Jasko
Kostialik
Kapko
Medlen
Detvaj
Ambréz
Suta
Filcak
Ungvarsky
Kalman
Marek
Lukac
Macko
Polc
Fekete
Pramuk
Cervenak
Tirpak
Breznai
Oborny
Kalina
Kiaba
Pastor
Sahajda
Sebestian
Tichy

1990
1980
1977
1973
1978
1978
1977
1988
1997
1977
1970
1979
1997
1965
1972
1984
2001
1974
1970
1961
1983
1977
1957
1970
1969
1973
1991
1977
1984
1960
1977
1967
1980
1979
1973
1965
1979
1987
1994
1950
1991
1980
1986
1989
1971
1949
1975
1971
1974
1990
1972
1969

Cassovia Running Team o.z. KoSice - CASRT
8K SOG Nitra - NRSOG

AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT

Atleticky klub Senica - AKSEN

Active life team, o0.z. KoSice - ACTIV

MBO Strazske - MBOST

Lesky’s runners - LESKY

MBO Strazske - MBOST

AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT

MTC Vy$na Sebastova - MTCVS

Atleticky klub Senica - AKSEN

Bratislavsky maraton - BAMSC

OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystrica - MARBB
Active life team, 0.z. KoSice - ACTIV

OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystrica - MARBB
AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava - STUBA
Individualny €len SAZ - ICSAZ

Zdravie v pohybe Lu¢atin - ZPLUC

Bezecky klub STEEL KoSice - BKSTE
Asociacia cyklistov Slovenska - AKACS
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto - ZVLKM
Atletika SK Skalica - ASKSK

Atleticky klub mesta TImace - AKTLM

BK Pyxida Cierne Klagany - KLACA

Zdravie v pohybe Lucatin - ZPLUC

Active life team, o0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
SPORTKLUB - Dobréa Niva - DONIV

Active life team, o0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
Atleticky klub Senica - AKSEN

Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
Bezecky klub Poprad - BKPOP

Galantska elita - GAELI

1.Atleticky klub Humenné - HACHU

Atleticky klub Krupina - KRUPI

Atleticky klub Senica - AKSEN

AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT

Active life team, 0.z. KoSice - ACTIV

AC Michalovce - ACMIC

SPORTKLUB - Dobra Niva - DONIV

Active life team, o0.z. KoSice - ACTIV

Active life team, 0.z. KoSice - ACTIV
Atleticky klub Krupina - KRUPI

MBO Strazske - MBOST

SOPKA Sena - SOPKA

AK Slavia UK Bratislava - UKBLA

Maratén klub Rajec - RAJEC

OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystrica - MARBB
Cassovia Running Team o.z. KoSice - CASRT
Cassovia Running Team o.z. KoSice - CASRT
Atletika SK Skalica - ASKSK

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava - STUBA

3:21:07
3:23:47
3:25:05
3:26:29
3:27:54
3:28:01
3:28:16
3:28:36
3:30:52
3:34:11
3:34:36
3:37:28
3:39:16
3:39:24
3:39:44
3:40:24
3:41:20
3:45:37
3:46:26
3:46:31
3:47:57
3:48:38
3:48:47
3:49:28
3:51:52
3:51:57
3:52:56
3:54:59
3:55:16
3:57:30
4:00:37
4:00:51
4:01:16
4:01:37
4:03:43
4:05:07
4:09:41
4:13:48
4:14:40
4:18:11
4:18:49
4:18:59
4:42:15
4:42:27
4:48:20
4:57:39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



Poradie
1./9.
2./10.
3./11.
4./12.
5./14.
6./15.
7./116.
8./19.
9./20.
10./23.
11./26.
12./28.
13./32.
14./33.
15./34.
16./36.
17./43.
18./44.
19./49.
20./63.
21./71.
22.172.
23./74.
24./95.
25./98.
26./109.
27./110.
28./166.

St.¢.
8013
8014
8019
8011
8018
8037
8033
8029
8026
8050
8043
8041
8023
8042
8061
8072
8084
8016
8105
8086
8167
8068
8135
8025
8066
8116
8118
8017
8022
8088

ZENY

Meno Priezvisko
lvana LiSkova
Jarmila Vitoviova
Iveta Furékova
Sylvia  Sebestian
Radka Rohacova
Ingrid Petnuchova
Lenka Tavacova
Jana Basnakova
Monika Kusendova
Dagmar Vargova
Jana Simunkova
Zuzana Sinalova
Zuzana PipiSkova
Katarina JanoSova
lvana Butoracova
lvana Beseditova
Eva Blaskovicova
Monika PiSova
Nikoleta Kovacova
Jana Bohacikova
Elena Kramarova
Zuzana Stoliéna
Lenka Hudekova
Danica Bozova
Alena FarkasSova
Maria Smolinska
Eva Cuga
Lucia Miillerova
Barbora Simkova
Hajnalka Zzold

Nar.
1989
1992
1973
1977
1977
1975
1985
1979
1994
1981
1992
1988
1976
1990
1980
1985
1980
1972
1977
1984
1981
1968
1982
1963
1984
1974
1977
1979
1982
1985

Klub
Sportovy klub policie Bratislava - SKPBA
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
SK Detva v pohybe - SKDTP
Atletika SK Skalica - ASKSK
Zdravie v pohybe Lucatin - ZPLUC
88K J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1 - SSKBJ
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom - ATLNM
Atleticky klub Bojni¢ky - BOJNI
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
AK Slavia TU KoSice - STUKE
Atleticky klub Senica - AKSEN
AK ASK Slavia Trnava - ASKTT
MTC Vy$na Sebastova - MTCVS
SHEruns Bratislava - SHEBA
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
AK Banik Prievidza - BANPD
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
OZ Mar. BB Team Banska Bystrica - MARBB
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
Galantska elita - GAELI
Bezecky klub Poprad - BKPOP
AC Michalovce - ACMIC
AK Veteran Bratislava - AKVBA
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
MBO Strazske - MBOST
Individualny ¢len SAZ - ICSAZ
Atleticky club Nové Zamky - ACNZA

Cas
2:54:20
2:56:02
2:57:34
3:04:43
3:07:38
3:08:35
3:10:08
3:14:52
3:15:45
3:20:23
3:26:00
3:26:25
3:28:56
3:29:59
3:30:01
3:30:49
3:37:40
3:37:41
3:40:31
3:47:53
3:51:20
3:51:31
3:55:05
4:02:45
4:05:28
4:10:02
4:10:55
4:44:04

DNF

DNS



DRUZSTVA MUZI

Atleticky club Nové Zamky A 8:11:57 Gabriel Svajda 2:38:08
Tomas Kopc€ik 2:39:52
Jan Démény 2:53:57
Dominik Zatko (2:56:03)
TJ Obal servis KoSice 8:22:06 Marian Zimmermann (hostovanie) 2:28:19
Marek Mockovciak 2:49:08
Martin Kusnirik 3:04:39
David Zoricak (3:10:49)
AK Veteran Bratislava 8:36:12 Martin Smotlak 2:48:04
Martin Knap¢ok 2:50:16
Robert Zajdlik 2:57:52
Jan Snirc (3:05:55)
AK ASK Slavia Trnava A 9:34:28 Michal Puskar 2:51:21
Peter Déka 3:12:15
Miroslav Novak 3:30:52
Atleticky club Nové Zamky B 10:19:04 Lubo$ Bogdanyi 3:01:07
Milo§ Novak 3:17:20
Martin Detvaj 4:00:37
AK ASK Slavia Trnava B 10:23:20 Michal Vrzdiak 3:17:51
Marek Sefgik 3:25:05
Miroslav Kyselica 3:40:24
Jaromir Marek (4:09:41)
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava DNF Michal Kovac 2:30:51
Milan Polacek 3:41:20
Peter Tichy DNF

DRUZSTVA ZENY

Atleticky club Nové Zamky A 9:22:27 Eva Filipiova - hostovanie, CR 2:46:19
Lenka Tavacova 3:10:08
Jana Simunkova 3:26:00
Atleticky club Nové Zamky B 11:09:31 Eva BlaskoviCova 3:37:40
Nikoleta Kovadova 3:40:31
Elena Kramarova 3:51:20
AK Veteran Bratislava 11:16:25 Jana Basnakova 3:14:52
Zuzana Stoliéna 3:51:31
Maria Smolinska 4:10:02

Marian Kalabus, Sportovo-technicky delegat SAZ



